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FERAL SWINE WORKING GROUP 

Chair: Gray Anderson (Virginia) 
Vice-Chair: Jim LaCour (Louisiana) 

Wednesday, September 8th 
Time: 3:15 – 5:15 PM (EDT) 

111th AFWA Annual Meeting (virtual) 
https://www.afwaannualmeeting.org/ 

Agenda 

3:15 PM 

3:20 

3:30 

4:00 

4:15 

4:30 

4:45 

5:00 

5:15 

Call to Order/Review Agenda (G. Anderson/J. LaCour) 

Introductions 

Work Plan (G. Anderson) 

USDA-APHIS-WS National Feral Swine Damage Management Program update (D. Nolte) 

Report from the National Wild Pig Task Force (G. Anderson) 

Report from the SEAFWA Wild Hog Working Group (Kevin Lowrey) 

Report from the MAFWA Ad hoc Feral Swine Committee (Terri Brunjes) 

Next steps and Wrap-up Discussion (G. Anderson/J. LaCour) 

Adjourn 

https://www.afwaannualmeeting.org/



