

FERAL SWINE WORKING GROUP

Chair: Gray Anderson (Virginia) Vice-Chair: Jim LaCour (Louisiana)

Wednesday, September 8th Time: 3:15 – 5:15 PM (EDT)

111th AFWA Annual Meeting (virtual) https://www.afwaannualmeeting.org/

Agenda

3:15 PM	Call to Order/Review Agenda (G. Anderson/J. LaCour)
3:20	Introductions
3:30	Work Plan (G. Anderson)
4:00	USDA-APHIS-WS National Feral Swine Damage Management Program update (D. Nolte)
4:15	Report from the National Wild Pig Task Force (G. Anderson)
4:30	Report from the SEAFWA Wild Hog Working Group (Kevin Lowrey)
4:45	Report from the MAFWA Ad hoc Feral Swine Committee (Terri Brunjes)
5:00	Next steps and Wrap-up Discussion (G. Anderson/J. LaCour)
5:15	Adjourn